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Kitchener (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Frey Crescent

Auction Opens. Wed, Sep 30 5:00pm ET

Lot

0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233

Title

Canopy Bed

Night Table

Night Table

Lamp And Jewelry Boxes
Dresser with Mirror

Jewelry Boxes
Wardrobe/Armoire

Bench

Books And Blankets

Purses

Miche Purses

Miche Convertible Purses
Bathroom Items

Bedding Set

Storage Boxes And Hangers
Mirror

New Ladies Shoes

Linen Closet

Credenza

Jewel Cases And Clock
Books And Decorative Items
Book Case

Office Items

Office Items

HP Computer

Desk

Office Chair

Planes

Decorative Office Items
Storage Bench

Digital Camera And Photo Frame
Camera Bags And Photo Books
Electronic Items

V4

Auction Closes: Tue, Oct 6 12:00pm ET

Lot

0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266

Title

CameraBags And GPS
Electronic Parts
Aeronautical Items
Computer Items
Closet Of Linens
Bathroom Decor

Hair Products
Dresser with Mirror
Bedding And Pillows
Comforters And Quilt
Night Table

Pair Of Lamps
Blankets And Quilt
Personal Health Items
Linens

Candle Sticks
Decorative Items
Bedding Set

Books And Decorative Items
Bedding And Books
Dresser

Pair of Night Tables
Bed Frame

Pair of Lamps

Fans

Dresser with Mirror
Jackets

Decorative Items
Clock

Bench

Lamp And Vases

End Table

Lamps
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Lot Title Lot Title

0267 Sofa 0310 Radio And Kitchen Tools
0268 Coffee Table 0311 Tupperware

0269 Framed Art 0312 Tupperware And Corning
0270 Clock And Sconces 0313 Two Cabinets Of Glasses
0271 Art And Floral 0314 Contents Of Cupboard

0272 Decorative Painted Clay Items 0315 Set Of Dishes

0273 TeaPot And Flatware 0316 Contents of Cabinets

0274 Stainless Steel Flatwear 0317 Dishes And Cutlery

0275 Buffet 0318 Three Drawers Of Contents
0276 Spoon Collection 0319 Saad And Steak

0277 Scroll Painting And Wall Sconces 0320 Mikasa Serveware

0278 Wine Bottle Rack 0321 Small Appliances

0279 DVD Movies 0322 Pots And Pans And Kitchen Tools
0280 Entertainment Unit 0323 Tupperware

0281 Pair Of Lamps 0324 Vintage Tupperware

0282 TV Stand 0325 Serving And Kitchen Prep Items
0283 Denon And Blu Ray 0326 Coffee Makers

0284 Surround Sound Speakers 0327 Coffee Maker

0285 Pair Of Framed Art 0328 Kitchen Tote

0286 Pair Of Framed Art 0329 Pair of Dining Chairs

0287 Mirror 0330 Set of Dining Chairs

0288 Acrylic on Board 0331 Lounge Chairs And Camping
0289 Shadow Box Art 0332 Patio Table and Chairs

0290 Framed Poster Print 0333 Patio Table and Chairs

0291 Console Table 0334 DVD Player And DVDs
0292 Dragon 0335 Storage Bench

0293 Horse 0336 Cables And Cords

0294 Dining Table 0337 Book Case And Decorative
0295 Set of Dining Chairs 0338 Credenza

0296 Candelabra And Angels 0339 Console Table

0297 Buffet and Hutch 0340 Downhill Skies

0298 Serving And Knives 0341 AreaRug

0299 Framed Art 0342 AreaRug

0300 LargeArt 0343 AreaRug

0301 LargeOil Art 0344 AreaRug

0302 Decorator Print 0345 DVD Player And DVD Movies
0303 Framed Clock 0346 VHS Player And Movies
0304 Framed Art 0347 Desk

0305 Shadow Box Art 0348 File Cabinets And Chairs
0306 Framed Decorator Art 0349 Fan Monitor And Key Boards
0307 Unframed Prints 0350 Exercise Cycle

0308 Mikasa China 0351 Storage Containers

0309 Cookbooks And Kitchen Items 0352 Exercise Lot
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Lot

0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395

Title

Exercise Videos And Equipment

Skates In Trunk
Bike Rack
Treadmill

Book Case And Decorative ltems

Shelving Unit

Bags

Skyway Bags

Garden Storage And Totes
Hard Side Suitcases
Suitcases

American Tourister Bags
Upholstered Chair

Side Tables

End Tables

Misc Kitchen Items
Coolers

Weights And Fan

Tote Of Mats
Microwave

Record Albums

CDs And Portable Stereo
Stereo

Recreation Lot
Christmas And Halloween
Fans And Heater
Collection of Frames
Picture Frames

Movie Heros

Misc Art

Decorator Prints

Framed Prints

Picture Frames

Mirrors

Large Framed Prints
Upright Freezer

Framed Art

Misc Office Items
Games And Fan

Misc Clothing Care
Dyson Vacuum

Hoover Steam Vac
Miele Vacuum
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Lot

0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
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Title

Router

Saw And Books

Drill And Saws All

Drill And Drill Bits
Electric Saw

Storage Shelves And Baskets
Air Compressor

Tool Box

Sanders

Nail Gun

Drill

Misc Tools

Meters And Torch Kit
Dremel

Tool Box And Tools

Hand Tools

Compound Mitre Saw
Sander And Saw

What Every Home Should Own
Shelving And Vac

Misc Cleaning Lot

Chairs And Table

Folding Chairs And Doll
Car Cleaning

Car Related Items
Shelving Units And Dallie
Entertainment Unit
Umbrella

Workmate And Dollie
Antique Saw, Step Stool And Roller And Dollie
Cat Items

Gas Stove

Cleaning Items

Fishing Items

Garden Tools

Garden Pots And Sprayer
Garden Tools
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

